
MUNIFALY DUFKEME CUUKT! SERVEK VAIA 

PROFORMA-I 

Institution, Disposal & Pendency during the month of July-2024 

, Opening Batanco at beginning of the | 1. yution during the month R"“:::%:‘;i%‘.gfi:?owm jrransfarred to Qther Courts | bisposal during the month | Closing Balance at end of the month Rishog ol chnen ey J:fl%}i’%fii:.fiflf{fie 

fi'o ' .!?'amomthn PO Name of the COURT r Tk 

Civil 3 Criminal Total Civil Criminal Total Civil Criminal | Total Civil | Criminal Total Civil | Criminal Total Civil Criminal Total Civil Criminal Total Civil Criminal Total 

B ; 1 i il P— i 1 
1 |shriAshok Kumar Pands  [District & Sessions ,Judge, Keonjhar | 2501 | 584 | 3085 | 30 | 45 | 75 | 0| 0 [ 0 | O i 6 | 6 | 8 | 43 | 51 | 2523 | 580 [ 3103 | 0 | 1 1 | 890 | 124 | 1014 

P} SpocialJudge (Viglancel, Keonpar | 58 | 134 | 192 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0] 0 | 0 0 | 4 | 4| 58 | 130 | 188 | 0 | 4 | 4 | 57 | 93 | 150 
3 |Smi. Mamita Das ADJ Koonjhar 333 | 285 | 618 | © 0 g 1 |4 0 4 | 6 | 10| 329 | 280 | 609 4 | 231 157 | 388 

4 [shiBiaya Kumar Mishra  [AChoe Add. Dist & Sessions Judge. | | 435 | 135 | 0 0 g |43 |@|alala|e] 8|8 0 130 | 130 2 2 0 | & | o7 

5 [Ms. Monalisha Mohanty  (ADcurm Spacial Judge under POCSO | 341 | 341 0 17 17 | 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 7 7 0 348 | 348 0 0 0 0 109 | 109 

6 [Shi Pranaya Kumar Das  [ADJ,Champua 155 | 464 | 619 | 4 | 56 [ 60 | 0 | 0 | 0| 0 | 1 1 | 0 | 34 | 34| 159 | 485 | 644 | 0 | 0O 0o | 66 | 57 | 123 
7 |smt. Praiyoti Rout ADJ, Anandapur 177 | 327 | 504 | © | 36 | 45 | 0| 0 0| 0 | o |03 [31 |34|[183]|32 55| 2]0 2 10 | 81 | 44 

& [Sti Himansu Sekhar Biswal [CJW,Keonjhar 0 | 442 | 442 | 0 0 o lo|l6|6|0]| 0| 0|0 & | & 0 | 443 | 443 | 0 | 1 1 0| 75 | 75 

5 [Smi. Sucheta Krupaini |ASJ (STC), Keonjhar 0 31 31 0 0 g ol 1 lii0] 6| o] 5 0 o7 | o7 | o | 4 1 0 1 1 
) C(5.0) Keonihar 2475 | 0 | 2475 |123| o 123 0| o | o | o | o | o | 23| o |23 |2575| o |2575| & | 0 6 |10901| o0 |1091 
P — 55,01, Women's Coutaonjhar o [enn |61 | o |10 ]|10]oflo oo 1|1 o1 [1] o [e9 69| 0|6 | 6 | 0| 21|36 
12 [Shri Pritish Kumar Routray ~[CJ(S.0),Champua 872 | 88 | 960 | 23 | 0 | 23 [0 | 1 | 1 | 1 o | 1| 30 33 | 864 | 86 | 950 | 5 | 0 5 |2a3| @ | 2%5 
33 fo Sandiya Rath (501 Anandapur 1385 | 67 | 1452 | 31 | 0o | 3 | o | o |0 ]| 0o o | o |87 | 2 |8 [1329| 65 | 1394 | 59 | 2 | &1 |439| 41 | 480 

14 [Smi Sumitra Kumari Dash 5.D.M. Keonjhar 54 (12275012329 0 [ 141 | 141 | 0| o | 0| o | 2 | 2 | o | 45 | 45 | 54 |12369|12423| 0 | 13 | 13 | 25 | 5881 | 5906 

15 [Shri Dipak Kumar Sathua (5.0.J.M., Champua 18 | 3428 | 3446 | 0 | 53 | 53 | 0| o | o | o |30 |3 | o | 43 | 43| 18 | 3408|3426 | 0 | 12 | 12 | 5 | 1039 | 1044 

16 [vs. sha Paty 5.0.0.M Anandapur 283 3622|3905 | 7 | 38 | 45 0| o | o) o | 2 | 2 | 11|61 | 72| 279 |3507 38| 5 | 26 | 31 | 146 | 1931 | 2077 

17 |Ms. Maliia Goenka WM. Barbil 12 | 9244 | 9256 | 0 | 134 | 134 | 0| 0o | 0| 0 |110|110| 1 | 56 |57 | 11 [9212|9223| 0 | 16 | 15 | 6 | 4726 | 4732 

18 [Ms. Sreya Satpatny .M.F.C-2, Barbil 2 |1250| 1252 | © 0 o |0 |mo|{#o|l o | o | a | o |28 23| 2@y |50 | o | 21 | 2 0 | 1067 | 1067 

19 l'“" Debjaya Rath N.G.N. Ghasipura 8 2330 | 2338 0 131 | 131 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 77 T 8 2385 | 2393 0 24 24 0 738 | 738 

20 [Shri Sauwrav Sharma .M.F.C., Hatadini 179 (2862 | 3041 | 0 | 61 | 61 |0 | 1 | 1| 0o | o | o| o | 3 [3 | 179 | 2888|3067 | 0 | 5 5 | 75 | 1276 | 1351 
21 |Ms. Ipsita Abhinandita Mishra (1M.F.C Tekol 3 |1673| 1676 | 0 | 33 | 33 [ o | o [o| o[ o | o | o |20]|20| 3 [1686|168 | 0 | & 0 | 565 | 565 
22 [ShriAmbikosh Panigrahi LM.F.C(C.T.)Keonihar 0 |s470| 5470 | 0 | 51 | 51 [ 0o | 1 | 1| 0o | o | o | o | 43 |43 | o |5479 | 5479| 0 | 7 0 | 3197 | 3197 
23 |Ms. Adyasha Mishra L MFCLR), Keonjhar 0o [1156 | 1156 | 0 0 0 | 0 |425(425| o | o | o | o | 46 |46 | o0 |1535|1535| o [ 16 | 16 | o | 895 | 895 
24 |Ms, Adyasha Mishra .M., Keonjhar o (427 | 427 | o 0 o |o| o o] o|4s]as] 0] 2 | 2 0 0 0 o | o 0 0 0 0 
25 |Ms. Susmita Mishra ..F.C. Champua 1 | 278 | 279 | 0 0 0 |o|a 3| 0|0 | 0| a8 18] 4 295 | 296 | 0 | 4 4 1 | 187 | 188 

Total 8516 47524 56040 | 227 | 806 | 1033 | 0 | 580 [ 580 | 1 | 580 | 581 | 167 | 624 | 791 | 8575 | 47706 | 56281| 79 | 168 | 247 | 3285 22620 |25905 

26 [Smt. Hishree Mohapatra h’;;gflr;r-::muy Court, 672 | 720 | 1392 3N 18 49 1 0 1 0 0 0 42 20 62 | 662 718 | 1380 8 5 13 40 133 | 173 

Total 9188 |48244| 57432 | 258 | 824 | 1082 | 1 | 580 [581| 1 | 580 | 581 | 209 | 644 | 853 | 9237 | 48424 | 57661 | 87 | 173 22753 26078 

) 
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PROFORMA-II 

Disposal of year old Cases for the month of July 2024 

. CIVIL CRIMINAL TOTAL 

Sl Hos Hamajotithe P.0: Name: of Ihe Gt sto10vrs [over10yes|  Total [ %1010 |over 10 yrs{Total (c)=(a) 5 to 10 Yrs |over 10 yrs| Total 
| (@ bj (c)=(a)+(b) (a) (b) +(b) (a) (b) (c)=(a)+(b) 

1 [ShriAshok Kumar Panda District & Sessions Judge. Keonjhar 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 

2 |smt Rashmita Dalai Special Judge (Vigilance), Keonjhar 0 0 0 4 ¢} 4 4 0 4 

3 |smt Mamita Das IADJ,Keonjhar 2 0 2 1 L 2 3 1 4 

4 |Shni Bijaya Kumar Mishra lad-hoc Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge, FTSC, Keonjhar 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 2 

5  |Ms. Monalisha Mohanty " |ADJ-cum-Special Judge under POCSO Act Keonjhar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ¢} 

6  [Shri Pranaya Kumar Das ADJ Champua 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

7 !5:\11 Prajyoti Rout ADJ, Anandapur 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 

T';;w ;flmansu Sekhar Biswal CJM. Keonjhar 0 0 0 ok 0 il 1 0 1 

Q  [Smt. Sucheta Krupalini ASJ (STC), Keonjhar 0 0 0 1; 0 1 1 0 1 

1o—lsm' Amaresh Nayak CJ(S D) Keonjhar 5 1 6 0 0 0 5 il 6 

11 Ms Neha Das CJ(S D). Women's Court Keanjhar 0 0 0 5 1 6 5 1 6 

12 |Shri Pritish Kumar Routray CJ(S.0),Champua 4 1 5 0 0 0 4 1, 5 

13 [Dr Sandhya Rath CJ(S D). Anandapur 58 1 59 2 0 2 60 it 61 

__1_4_ [ Smt Sumitra Kumari Dash e S.DJ M. Keonjhar 0 0 0 10 3 13 10 3 13 

15  [Shri Dipak Kumar Sathua S.D JM.  Champua 0 0 0 9 3 12 9 3 12 

16 |Ms. Isha Paty 5.D.J M,Anandapur 2 3 5 13 13 26 15 16 31 

17 Ms Malika Goenka JM.F.C.I, Barbil 0 0 0 10 5 15 10 5 15 

18 [Ms. Sreya Satpathy JM F C-Il, Barbil 0 0 0 2 19 21 2 19 21 

19 [Ms Debjaya Rath N.G N. Ghasipura 0 0 0 12 12 24 12 12, 24 

20  [She Saurav Sharma UM FC. Hatadihi 0 0 0 3 2 5 3 2 5 

21 |Ms. Ipsita Abhinandita Mishra .M F.C Telkoi 0 0 0 5 1 6 5 1 6 

22 |Shri Ambikesh Panigrahi . M.F C(C T.),Keonjnar 0 Q 0 6 1 7/ 6 1 T 

23 |[Ms. Adyasha Mishra LM F C(LR.), Kecnjhar 0 0 0 <) 13 16 3 13 16 

24 |Ms. Adyasha Mishra UM F.C.. Keonjhar i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

25  [Ms. Susmita Mishra JM FC Champua 0 0 0 4 0 4 4 0 4 

TOTAL 71 8 79 94 74 168 165 i 82 247 

T 

26 ISmt tishroa Mohapatra Feonpar 8 0 8 5 0 5 13 0 13 

TOTAL 79 8 87 99 74 173 178 82 260 



PROFORMA-III 

Pendency of year old Cases for the month of July 2024 

\ cviL CRIMINAL TOTAL 

2o Hame:of thef:9: BaTE T e Cmit 5t010 |over10yrs| Total |5to 10 Yrs [over 10 yrs|Total (c)=(a)| 5to 10 Yrs |over 10 yrs|  Total 
Yrs (a) (b) (c)=(a)+(b) (a) (b) +(b) (a) (b) (c)=(a)*(b) 

1 |Shri Ashok Kumar Panda District & Sessions Judge. Keonjhar 738 152 890 116 8 124 854 160 1014 

2 Smi. Rashmita Dalai Special Judge (Vigilance), Keonjhar 33 24 57 48 45 93 81 69 150 

3 |Smt. Mamita Das \ADJ.Keonjhar ~ 163 68 231 128 29 157 291 97 388 

4 [Shri Bijaya Kumar Mishra \Ad-hoc Addl Dist. & Sessions Judge, FTSC Keonjhar 0 0 0 34 3 37 34 3 37 

5  |Ms Monalisha Mohanty IADJ-cum-Special Judge under POCSO Act Keonjhar 0 0 0 103 6 109 103 6 109 

P T— IADJ Champua 26 | 40 66 46 11 57 72 51 123 

7 [Smt Prajyoti Rout {ADJ.Anandapur 5 5 10 17 14 31 22 19 41 

8  |Shr Himansu Sekhar Biswal CJM Keanjhar 0 0 0 68 7 75 68 7 75 

9 |Smt. Sucheta Krupalini A3J (STC), Keonjhar 0 0 0 i 0 1 i 0 ¥ 

10  |ShriAmaresh Nayak CJ(S.D).Keonjhar 770 321 1091 0 0 0 770 321 1091 

11 |Ms Neha Das [CJ(S D). Women's Court Keonjhar 0 0 0 151 210 361 151 210 361 

12 [Shei Prtish Kumar Routray CJ(S D).Champua 182 61 243 15 17 32 197 78 275 

13 IDr Sandhya Rath CJ(S D).Anandapur 319 120 439 20 21 41 339 141 480 

14 [Smt Sumitra Kumari Dash S.D.J.M., Keonjhar 13 12 25 4662 1219 5881 4675 1231 5906 

15  |Shri Dipak Kumar Sathua S.D.J.M., Champua 5 0 § 873 166 1039 878 166 1044 

16  |Ms. Isha Paty 'S.D.J.M,Anandapur 84 62 146 857 1074 1931 941 1136 2077 

17 [Ms Mallika Goenka JMFC.I, Barbil 6 0 6 2714 | 2012 4726 2720 | 2012 4732 

18 |Ms Sreya Satpathy JM.F.C-ll, Barbil 0 0 0 329 738 1067 329 738 1067 

19  |Dr Devjaya Ratn N.G N. Ghasipura 0 0 0 554 184 738 554 184 738 

20  [Shi Saurav Sharma JM FC., Hatadihi 64 11 75 910 366 1276 974 377 1351 

21 |Ms. Ipsita Abhinandita Mishra J.M.F.C Telkai 0 0 0 372 193 565 372 193 565 

22 |ShriAmbikesh Panigrahi JM.FC(CT)Keonjhar 0 0 0 2380 817 3197 2380 817 3197 

23 |Ms Adyasha Mishra J.M.F.C.(L.R }, Keonjhar 0 0 0 418 477 895 418 477 895 

24 |Ms. Adyasha Mishra U MFC., Keonjhar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

25  |Ms Susmila Mishra JMFC Champua 1 0 1 108 79 187 109 79 188 

TOTAL 2409 | 876 3285 | 14924 | 7696 | 22620 | 17333 8572 | 25905 

26 Iim tishree Mohapatra e 35 5 40 13 | 20 133 | 148 | 25 173 

TOTAL 2444 | 881 | 3325 (15037 | 7716 | 22753 | 17481 8597 | 26078 


